
          NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL 
MUMBAI BENCH 

Court-1 
 

Coram: JANAB. MOHAMMED AJMAL, HON’BLE MEMBER (J) DATE: 19.02.2021 
SH. V.NALLASENAPATHY, HON’BLE MEMBER (T) TIME: 10.30 A.M 

 
Sr. 
No. 

IA No. / CP. No. Purpose Section 
 

Name of Parties Advocate for 
Petitioner & 

Mob: Number 

Advocate for 
Respondent 

& Mob: 
Number 

Remarks 

1.  CA(CAA)1122/MB/2020 
 

For Corrigendum 230-232,234 
of CA 2013 

L & T Hydrocarbon Engineering 
Limited   

 

Manilal Kher 
Ambalal & Co. 

9820001368 

  

2.  CA(CAA)1124/MB2020 
 

For Corrigendum 230-232,234 
of CA 2013 

L&T Gulf Private Limited 
 

Manilal Kher 
Ambalal & Co. 

9820001368 

  

3.  IA 1334/MB/2018 
IN 

CP (IB) 1398/MB/2017 

For Clarification U/s. 7, 30(6) 
IBC 2016 

Bank of India V/s. Gupta Infratec Pvt. Ltd. Cyril Amarchand 
Mangaldas/  

Mob: 7506251662 

  

4.  IA 3440/2019 
In 

CP (IB) 1239/MB/2017 

For Mentioning Praecipe Sec 60(5) , 
U/s 10 of IBC 

Gupta Global Resources Pvt Ltd Gaurangi Patil / 
9969137418 

  

5.  IA 219/2021 
IA 238/2021 

IN 
CP 4461/MB/2019 

New IA  Sec 12(2), 
Sec 60(5), 
U/s. 10 IBC 

2016 

Minesh Prints Ltd. 9870944469 
mahesh@mrsure

ka.com 
Saurabh Pandya 

9930099309 
sadhanilk@gmai

l.com 

 Other IA’s 
listed on 

10.03.2021 

6.  IA 229/2021 
In 

CP (IB) 1015/MB/2019 

New IA Application 
under any 

other 
provisions- 

IBC 
U/s 9 Of (IBC) 

2016 

Shailen S Gala-HUF & Ors.  
V/s  

Mayurpankh Fine Builders Private Limited 

Dipti Das 
7738500000 

ajaydeepvashi@
gmail.com 

 Other IA’s 
listed on 

05.03.2021 



7.  IA 232/2021 
In 

C.P.(IB) 839/MB/2017 

New IA Sec 60(5) , 
U/s 10 IBC 

2016. 

Shirdi Industries Ltd Vijaykumar 
Tiwari 

9702999723 
viju2209@gmail.c

om 

 Other IA’s 
listed on 

19.04.2021 

8.  IA 234/2021 
In 

C.P.(IB)-1313(MB)/2017 

New IA Application 
under any 

other 
provisions- 

IBC 
U/s 10 Of (IBC) 

Polychroic Petrochemicals Pvt. Ltd. 
 

Dhrupad Vaghani 
9619103445 

dhrupadvaghani@el
p-in.com 

 Other IA’s 
listed on 

22.04.2021 

9.  IA 236/2021 
In 

CP (IB)579/MB/2018 

NEW IA Sec. 44 (2), 
U/s. 7 Of IBC, 

2016 

Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction  Co.Ltd  
V/s 

Birla Cotsyn (india) Ltd.   

NIPUN 
GAUTAM 

9811055148 
anilgoel@aaainsol

vency.com 

 Other IA’s 
listed on 

15.04.2021 

10.  CP (CAA)18/MB/2021 
In  

CA (CAA)1038/MB/2020 

NEW CSP U/s 230-232 of 
CA 2013 

Clotton Trading and Finance Limited 
Mizza Yarn and Investment Limited 

Saurabh Pandya 
8080005045 

saurabh1332@g
mail.com 

  

11.  IA 4003/2019 
IA 2220/2020 

In 
C.P.(IB)- 246/(MB)/2017 

For further hearing of the 
case listed earlier on 

02.02.2021 before Court1, 
NCLT, Mumbai 

Sec 60(5),  
U/s. 9 Of IBC, 

2016 

State Bank of India in the matter of 
State Bank of India  

V/s  
Peter Beck und Peter 

Vermoegensverwaltung Ltd 

Cyril Amarchand 
Mangaldas 

9819555858 

  

12.  IA 522/2018  
IA 130/2021 

In  
CP(IB) 01/MB/2016 

For further hearing of the 
case listed earlier on 

01.02.2021 & 08.02.2021 
before Court1, NCLT, 

Mumbai 

Sec 60(5), 
U/s. 7 Of IBC, 

2016 

ICICI BANK 
V/s 

Innoventive Ventures Ltd 

Kachwala Misar 
& Co. / 

9820900452 

  

13.  IA 1395/2019 
IA 1427/2019 
IA 2473/2019 
IA 2483/2019 

IA 03/2021 
In 

CP (IB) 1067/MB/2017 

For further hearing of the 
case listed earlier on 

27.01.2021 before Court- 
1, NCLT, Mumbai 

U/s. 60(5) , 
7 of IBC 2016 

Standard Chartered Bank.  
V/s 

 Prag Distillery (P) Ltd 

Aniruth 
Purusothaman G 

9967339990  
dipti@mehta-

mehta.com 

  



14.  IA 1721/2019 
IA 3738/2019 
IA 3860/2019 
IA 4030/2019 
IA 111/2021 

In 
CP 1371 & 

1372/MB/2017 

For further hearing of 
the case listed earlier 
on 05.02.2021 before 

Court1, NCLT, 
Mumbai  

Application 
under any 

other 
provisions- 

IBC 
U/s 7 Of 

(IBC) 2016 

Ruchi Soya Industries 
Limited…Applicant 

V/s 
 The Deputy Commissioner of State 

Tax, Division 11 & Ors  
In the matter of  

Standard Chartered Bank and DBS 
Bank Ltd 

V/s 
Ruchi Soya Industries Limited 

Manish G Varma 
9819970025 

manish@mgsv.co.
in 
 

  

15.  IA 256/2019 
In 

C.P. (IB)-1487(MB)/2017 

For further hearing of the 
case listed earlier on 

20.01.2021 before Court- 
1, NCLT, Mumbai 

U/s. 60(5) , 
7 of IBC 2016 

ICICI Bank Ltd 
V/s 

Western India Shipyard Ltd 

Cyril 
Amarchand 
Mangaldas 

  

16.  IA 102/2020 
IA 1094/2020 
IA 1281/2020 
IA 1434/2020 

In 
CP(IB) 3080/MB/2018 

For further hearing of the 
case listed earlier on 

29.01.2021 before Court- 
1, NCLT, Mumbai 

U/s. 60(5) , 
7 of IBC 2016 

Punjab National Bank 
V/s 

Unijules Life Science Ltd 

Pragyna Legal 
Krishna Baruah  

9920121622 

  

17.  IA 3997/2019 
IA 33/2020 

IA 1329/2020 
IA 1956/2020 
IA 109/2021 

In 
CP (IB) 1633/MB/2019 

For further hearing of the 
case listed earlier on 

29.01.2021 & 05.02.2021 
before Court1, NCLT, 

Mumbai 

U/s. 60(5) , 
7 of IBC 2016 

BANK OF Maharashtra  
V/s 

D.S. Kulkarni Developers Ltd. 

Neela Gokale / 
9810166391 

  

18.  IA 3867/2019 
IN 

C.P.(IB)-2103(MB)/2019 

For further hearing of the 
case listed earlier on 

09.02.2021 before Court1, 
NCLT, Mumbai 

Rule 11, 
U/s 7 of IBC 

2016 

Reliance Commercial Finance Limited  
V/s 

SKIL Shipyard Holdings Pvt Ltd 

   

19.  IA 1454/2018 
In 

CP 30/2017 

For further hearing of the 
case listed earlier on 

09.02.2021 before Court1, 
NCLT, Mumbai 

Sec 59 Vis-Ram Financial Services Pvt. Ltd  
V/s  

M/s. HDFC Bank Ltd & 10 Ors 

R Subramanian 
9381288048 

  

20.  C.P.(IB)-4620(MB)/2019 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

U/s 9 of IBC 
2016 

Aditya Dye House 
V/s 

Yellow Spun And Linens Pvt Ltd 

   



21.  CP 675/2018 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

252(1) 
 

Startegic Production Pvt Ltd. 
V/s 

Roc, Mumbai 

   

22.  CP 687/2018 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

252(1) 
 

Pratham Aqua Pvt Ltd 
V/s 

ROC, Pune 

   

23.  CP 1059/2018 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

252(1) 
 

Pratham Mineral Trading & Exports Pvt 
Ltd 
V/s 

ROC, Pune 

   

24.  CP 1231/2019 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

252(1) 
 

Paanch Rupaiya Barah Aana Production 
Pvt Ltd 

V/s 
ROC, Mumbai 

   

25.  CP 1251/2019 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

252(1) 
 

Shivrajpur Syndicate ltd 
V/s 

ROC Mumbai 

   

26.  CP 1305/2018 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

252(1) 
 

Akansha Media & Entertainment Pvt Ltd 
V/s 

ROC, Mumbai 

   

27.  CP 1308/2018 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

252(1) 
 

Cameron Builders Pvt Ltd 
V/s 

ROC, Mumbai 

   

28.  C.P. (IB)-17(MB)/2019 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

U/s 7 of IBC 
2016 

Punjab National Bank 
V/s 

Ogd Services Ltd 

   

29.  C.P.(IB)-1238(MB)/2019 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

U/s 7 of IBC 
2016 

Dinesh S Shetty 
V/s 

Smit Hotels Private Limited 

   

30.  C.P.(IB)-1555(MB)/2019 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

U/s 7 of IBC 
2016 

Lalchand Jewellers Private Ltd 
V/s 

Lokhandwala Kataria Construction Pvt 
Ltd 

   

31.  C.P (IB)-3880(MB)/2019 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

U/s 7 of IBC 
2016 

Seth Dua and Associates 
V/s 

Luther Corporate Services Pvt Ltd 

   

32.  C.P.(IB)-4145(MB)/2019 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

U/s 7 of IBC 
2016 

Mr. Vineet Singal 
V/s 

Kamanwala Jain Infra LLP 

   



 
NOTE:  
 

1. All efforts have made to provide accurate information in the Cause List. Inadvertent error, if any, is regretted and may be brought to the notice of the 
Registry.  

2. Counsel/Professionals/Officials are required to login to cisco webex meeting for attendance in the respective listed matters.  

3. All concerned may note that soft copy of the Petition/Application and relevant documents be sent to “ncltmum001@gmail.com”. 

4. "THE PLEADING, CITATIONS OR ANYTHING RELATED TO THE MATTER LISTED SHOULD BE SENT TO THE ncltmum001@gmail.com 
MAIL A DAY PRIOR TO THE HEARING. PLEADINGS SENT ON THE DAY OF HEARING WOULD NOT BE TAKEN ON RECORD." 

5. The orders passed in the listed matters would be communicated to the parties concerned through website.  
   
6. Counsels may kindly file praecipe for urgent hearing in this court (no IA required). 

 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 - SD/ - 

                                                                                                                                                                                              (SHIVAL PUROHIT) 
                                                                                                                                                                                                        OFFICIATING COURT OFFICER  

                                                                                                                                                                                                 Mob: +91-9870061176 

33.  C.P.(IB)-4589(MB)/2019 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

U/s 7 of IBC 
2016 

Chunnilal D. Hatvar & Ors 
V/s 

SJSV Land Developers India Ltd 

   

34.  C.P.(IB)-59(MB)/2020 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

U/s 7 of IBC 
2016 

Pradeep Devichand Agarwal 
V/s 

Dreams Construction ( Pune ) Pvt Ltd 

   

35.  TCP 87/2012 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

397-398 
 

Rakesh Kabra & Anr. 
V/s 

Nrk Overseas (India) Pvt. Ltd. & Ors. 

   

36.  TCP 33/2015 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

397-398 
 

Franasco Esteban Mayoral Farkas 
V/s 

Dazzler Cofectionery Company Pvt Ltd. 

   

37.  Application No. 700 & 2 
Others/2017 

 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

73(4) 
 

Aplab Ltd. 
 
 

   

38.  CP 439/2019 
 

For Further Orders / 
 Hearing 

73(4) 
 

Amy Gustad Bhoot 
V/s 

Bilcare Ltd 

   


